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Date: 10/08/2013

Enter Pay Date: 10/11/2013

Check History - Effective Date Effective as of current pay cycle

DEPT CKNVOUCH #
401 00410001
00410002
Totals for DEPT 401
Total

402 00410003
00410004
00410005
00410006
00410007
Totals for DEPT 402
Totai

403 00410008
00410009
00410010
Totals for DEPT 403
Total

404 00410011
00410012
00410013
00410014
00410015
004100186
00410017
00410018
00410019
00410020
00410021
00410022
00410023
00410024
Totals for DEPT 404
Total

409 00410025
00410026
00410027
00410028
00410029
00410030
00410031
00410032
00410033
00410034
00410035
00410036
00410037

NAME
Barrera, Marisol C.
Vargas, Domingo F

Anastasia, Matthew
Bilotto, CGarmine
Castro, Pamela
Gierman, Susan L
Longoria, Theresa

Frasor, Pamela
Heuser, Randall E.
Podgorak, Linda

Bilotto, Charissa H.
Buckner Cheatle, Christine
Carr, Candace E.
Donahue, Kevin T.
Frausto, Jairo
Hawley, Tom
Johanson, James D.
Johnson, Dexter R.
Ostling, Janice
Pittman, Kenneth
Rita, Nancy

Stone, Marcia
Thompson, Nancy
Vieyra, Leticia

Cathey, Darren
Collins, Thomas A
Conner, Addie M
Crenshaw, Teresa
Frasor, John R.
Gonzales, Connie
Grigsby, Robert
Johnson, Martha
Miller, Mark L.
Partin Jr, George E
Strickland, Gregory A
Walker, Annie B
York, Virgil

https://reports.adp.com/Reporting/viewHtmlFormatShow.do

EMP STATUS
FT82
PT

FT82
PT
FT81
FT81
FT81

FT81
PT
FT81

PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT

PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT

FT82
PT
PT
PT
PT

Gross Pay NET PAY
1923.07 1,307.73
1153.85 67.03
3076.92 1,374.76
1923.07 1,318.19
269.23 136.41
1465.28 854.55
1389.39 985.08
2346.39 1,628.08
7393.36 4,920.31
1288.87 540.80
2612.34 1,724.22
1537.69 1,025.20
5438.90 3,290.22
100.00 50.81
100.00 87.35
100.00 77.35
100.00 91.39
100.00 91.39
100.00 89.85
100.00 87.35
100.00 92.35
100.00 85.81
100.00 87.35
100.00 85.81
100.00 89.85
100.00 0.00
100.00 87.35
1400.00 1,104.01
121.03 102.08
158.24 138.22
46.86 40.93
187.69 153.65
1120.00 900.40
114.33 . 96.91
49.75 43.45
188.68 154.40
1923.07 1,404.30
330.00 263.71
62.70 54.76
71.12 62.12
47.60 4157
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Total

411 00410038
00410039
00410040
00410041
00410042
00410043
00410044
00410045
00410046
00410047
00410048
00410049
00410050
00410051
00410052
00410053
00410054
00410055
00410056
00410057
00410058
00410059
00410060
00410061
00410082
00410083
00410064
00410065
00410066
00410067
00410068
00410069
00410070
00410071
00410072
00410073

Totals for DEPT 411
Total

412 00410074
00410075
00410076
00410077
00410078
00410079
00410080
00410081

00410082

00410083

00410084

00410085

00410086
Totals for DEPT 412
Total

Chickerillo, John T.
Cirullo, Anthony
Colone, Jerry
Connors, Christopher
Cornell, Michael
Delgadillo, Anthony
Donica, Sean P.
Eiton, Michael

Farr, Geoffery M
Haro, lsmael

Holwell, Bryan J.
Kaczanowski, Tavis R
King, Lasalle D
Mauricio, Jesus
McSweeney, John M
Miller, John R

Moller, Michael J
Morey, Thomas M
Murray, John J.
Navarro Jr., Francisco
Nedved, David
Ortega, Carlos
Padron, Tomas J
Podbielniak, Frank A
Rita Jr., John D.
Robitz, Martin

Rzab, Bernadine
Schuliz, Jamie S.
Sepessy, Dennis
Sisk, Kevin D

Sisk, Timothy W.
Slattery, Jason R.
Stahmer, Erick W
Stone, David C.
Strezo Jr., Anthony J.
Werniak, Jeff A

Aguirre, Jacqueline
Carter, Patricia A.
Castillo, Adriana
Crofton, Samantha

Di Gregorio, Alexis
Esparza, Jose A.
Ganzer, Kurt

Grozav, Glenn
Lozano, Kerri A.

Mc Kenna, Kathryn C
Panos-Schultz, Christina
Papierski, Christine A.
Salgado, Lori A

https://reports.adp.com/Reporting/viewHtmlFormatShow.do

FT81
FT81
FT81
FT81
FT81
FT81
FT81
FT81
FT81
FT81
FT81
FT81
FT81
FT81
FT81
FT81
FT81
FT81
FT81
FT81
FT81
FT81
FT81
FT81
FT81
FT81
FT81
FT81
FT81
FT81
FT81
FT81
FT81
FT81
FT81
FT81

FT81
FT81
PT
FT81
FT81
FT81
PT
PT
FT81
PT
FT81
FTe1
FT82

4421.07

2339.92
2746.23
2746.23
2850.30
3190.86
3080.93
2070.04
2746.24
2850.30
3015.50
2092.69
3128.00
2742.80
274623
2746.24
2746.23
2471.61
3072.04
2800.71
3651.95
4007.78
3364.12
2746.23
30156.50
3461.53
3209.67
2850.30
3863.61
3544.35
3015.50
2746.23
3312.64
2746.24
3325.51
2746.23
4445.46

108344.95

1580.38
2108.72
602.80
1245.74
1147.36
1503.28
382.70
280.00
1154.57
75.00
1575.73
1567.34
1912.42

15136.04
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3,456.50

1,602.36
1,744.80
1,752.23
1,734.35
1,670.72
1,878.31
1,376.60
1,545.44
1,868.28
1,471.26
1,528.31
2,378.50
1,794.38
1,906.42
1,760.05
1,788.25
1,738.40
1,827.93
1,895.30
2,371.97
2611.46
2.012.27
1,979.91
1,775.26
2,205.36
2,093.87
1,794.16
2,330.93
2,323.26
1,868.13
204515
206214
1,645.99
-2,007.74
1,841.97
2,482.22

68,583.48

870.78
1,344.94
465.98
866.59-
728.08
995.52
323.52
240.04
821.43
65.51
1,078.39
1,075.71
1,203.02

10,088.51
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414 00410087
00410088
00410089
00410080
00410091
00410092
00410093
00410094
00410095
00410096
00410097
00410098
00410099
00410100
00410101
00410102
00410103
00410104
00410105
Totals for DEPT 414
Total

415 00410106
00410107
00410108
00410109
00410110
00410111
00410112
00410113
00410114
00410115
00410116
00410117
00410118
00410119
00410120
00410121
00410122
00410123
00410124
00410125
Totals for DEPT 415
Total

420 00410126
00410127
00410128
00410129
00410130
00410131
00410132
00410133
00410134
00410135
004101386
00410137
00410138

Bohne-Pace, Erin E.
Caldwell, Jillian
Carey A., Matthew
Delgade, Mirella V.
Demro, Daryl

Farr, Courtney E.
Gamboa, Rebecca
Lara, Alicia

Luna, Donna

Mc Geever, James P
McGeever, Linda
Molloy, Thomas
Nedved, Christina
Neumann, Sandy
Ravesloot Jr., Donald J.
Serviss, Melissa
Thigpen, Latoya
Voves, Genevieve M
Zohfeld, Mandy L.

Arroyo, Antonio
Arroyo, Edelmiro B
Babbitt, Nicholas A.
Collins Jr., Daniel
Davila, Caleb
Esparza Jr., Armando
Flores Jr., Frank J
Hannagan Jr., Timothy C.
Hardy, Robert
Lambert, Scott

Luna, Miguel A
Maratea, Rhonda Ann
Martino, Andrew P,
Mayer, Michael
Muntean, Gregory A
Palomo, Alice M
Pinedo, David
Pinedo, Melissa
Sykes, Jamal F
Urban, Michael E

Abbatacola, William J.
Adlington, Christopher J
Allen, Steven M.
Bethscheider, Larry
Brown, David

Cheatle Jr., Ron
Cipriani, Rocco V.
Bompeling, Kenneth
buffy, John

Faragoi, Patrick M.
Guarascio, Joseph
Haywocod Jr., David
Kirby, Wiliiam

https://reports.adp.com/Reporting/viewHtmIF ormatShow.do

FT81
FT81
FT81
PT
FT81
PT
FT81
PT
FT81
FT81
PT
FT81
FT81
PT
FT81
FT81
FT81
FT81
FT81

PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT

FT24
FT24
PT
FT24
PT
PT
FT24
FT24
FT24
FT24
PT
FT24
FT24

2138.18
1858.68
1467.35
601.25
1760.85
56.00
1572.16
715.00
1858.68
2079.44
56.00
1572.16
1991.44
364.00
1482.52
2057.80
1809.76
1858.68
1858.68

27158.63

165.75
340.99
733.46
170.69
230.36
109.20
263.25
535.21
108.64
143.26
157.30
32214
3563.86
277.55

52.91
226.20
166.01

53.69
105.56
180.31

4786.34

2276.25

2672.70
253.89
2865.14
269.54
22964
2084.33
268416
1818.05
2260.72
384.09
2606.13
1736.64
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1,400.44
1,320.29
1,025.19
491.42
883.35
48:92
1,079.32
599.97
971.76
1,268.88 -
48.92
1,134.22
1,285.70
290.01
955.80
1,304.83
1,228.84
1,232.49
1,163.05

17,723.40

136.67
276.25
560.52
140.49
186.65
92.92
212.09
452.44
173.52.
119.28
137.40
257.64
282.18
142.19
46,22
133.42
145.01
46.90
90.11
157.50

3,789.40

1,626.53
1,820.22
234.47
1,769.97
23544
186.09
1,465.15
1.911.15
1,288.17
1,158.11
305.58
1,637.30
1,157.62
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00410139
00410140
00410141
00410142
00410143
00410144
00410145
004101486
00410147
00410148
00410149
00410150
00410151
00410152
00410153
00410154
00410155
00410156
Totals for DEPT 420
Total

430 00410157
00410158
00410159
00410160
00410161
00410162
00410163
00410164
00410165
00410166
00410167
00410168
00410169
00410170
00410171
00410172
00410173
00410174
00410175
00410176
00410177
00410178
00410179
00410180
00410181
00410182
00410183
00410184
00410185

Totals for DEPT 430
Total

450 00410186

00410187
00410188
00410189
00410190

Klinker, James M
Kunz, Anthony J
Lichtenfeld, Nathan
Luety, Mark A
MacDonald, William A
Mathis, Jackie L
McClement, John
O'Connell, Dennis P.
O'Hagan, Harry
Olson, Joseph P.
Rauch, Andrew
Reed, Richard A.
Staszewski, Adam E.
Sutkus, Matthew T.
Vanevery, Adam
Walsh, Andrew D.
Wilson, Steve L.
Zelinski, Thomas E

Athans, Robert P.
Backus, Marc
Bednarczyk, Robert
Berrini, Frank
Bretz, Philip G
Byrne, Michael A
Castro, Maurisio
Cazares, Salomon
Dennis, Winston L
Foster, Antonio T.
Fuller, Melissa A
Gonzalez, Anthony
Harmeyer, Harry
Hernandez, Marks
Huereca, Antonio
Jennings, Milton
Johnson, Antawan
Kissel, Thomas G.
Longoria, John
Lubieniecki, Douglas
Meister, Jacob
Molina, Angelo A
Molina, Christopher M
Perna, John L.
Potocki, Cody
Sarna, Dennis J.
Skop Jr., Robert J.
Smith, Anthony J
Stachulak, Kenneth

Berrini, Enzo
Berry, Jason
Corona, Martin
Flores, Liz M -
Gomez, Mario

https://reports.adp.com/Reporting/viewHtmlFormatShow.do

FT81
FT24
FT24
FT81
FT24
FT81
FT24
FT24
PT
FT24
PT
FT24
FT24
PT
FT24
PT
PT
FT24

FT81
PT
FT81
FT81
FT81
FT81
PT
FT81
FT81
FT81
FT81
FT81
PT
FT81
PT
FT81
PT
FT81
FT82
FT81
PT
FT81
FT81
PT
PT
FT81
PT
FT81
FT81

PT
FT82
FT81
FT82
FT81

3123.07
2861.01
2208.95
3269.22
2590.01
1641.10
2768.84
2115.06

356.16
2277.98

131.78
2633.056
2486.61

271.22
2243 .48

512.61

520.07
3395.57

57547.05

1836.16
660.00
1822.30
2307.68
2139.43
1895.20
860.00
1971.01
1766.73
728.93
1595.41
1466.52
627.00
1835.02
660.00
1188.65
660.00
1698.06
2371.14
2061.49
594.00
2136.76
1971.00
558.69
618.75
1490.98
320.84
1533.81
3232.60

42417.16

706.80
2307.69
1701.37
1249.11
1823.07
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2,149.26
1,956.29
1,495.77
2,037.36
1,730.12
914.31
1,531.10
1,411.98
283.95
1,496.08
110.39
1,690.29
1,645.10
237.28
1,487.14
400.73
440.73
1,425.74

37,230.42

1,327.83
507.37
1,193.65
1,302.42
1,386.39
1,315.01
482.37
1,456.81
1,171.46
500.01
1,128.97
1,028.63
483.49
1,183.23
507.37
805.58
511.41
1,179.06
1,5656.52
1,362.22
459.62
1,266.88
942.27
434.08
477.53
973.12
287.06
941.93
2,083.08

28,255.35

597.67
1,668.74
1,109.92

87824
1,241.91
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00410191

00410192

00410193

00410194

00410195
Totals for DEPT 450
Total

480 00410196
Totals for DEPT 480
Total

490 00410197
00410198
Totals for DEPT 490
Total

495 00410199
00410200
00410201
00410202
Totals for DEPT 495
Total

520 00410203
00410204
00410205
00410208

00410207

00410208
00410209
00410210
00410211
00410212
00410213
: 00410214
Totals for DEPT 520
Total

550 00410215
00410216
00410217
00410218
00410219
00410220
00410221
00410222
00410223
00410224
00410225
00410226
00410227
00410228
00410229
00410230
00410231

Mailhiot, Thomas
Marchione, Gerald L.
Pellicore, Michael J.
Reihel, James
Tarvid, Martin A.

Sullivan, Terrence R

Crite, Nicholas R.
Prout, Jodi L.

Pacyga, Rita
Poulsen, Mary E
Short, Sheryl L.
Widmer, Diane L.

Bryant, Marshall
Bueno, Jose
Cozzi, Michael C.
Fuller, Justin R
Heitz, Joe

Houlf, Robert
Leiva, Abigail
Lorenzen, Amber M.
Lorenzen, Don R
Nagel, Barbara
Nagel, Tom
Ortiz, Linda A

Allen, James
Bermele, Mark
Buttron, Earl K
Catinelia, Lauren E
Cerullo Jr., Joseph

. Corradino, Arthur J

Cota, Matthew
Dagenais, Charles J
Flores, Jessika
Flores, Ricardo
Franchetti, Vincent
Garcia, Jesus A.
Garcia, Jose L
Garcia, Luis
Glickley, George
Goff, Leroy
Grucel, Anthony J.

https://reports.adp.corn/Reporting/viewHtmlFormatShow.do

PT
PT
PT
FT81
PT

FT82

FT81
FT81

FT82
FT82
PT
PT

FT81

FT81
FT81
FT81
FT81
FT81
FT82
PT
FT81
FT81
FT81
FT81

PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT

846.15
346.15
721.80
1701.37
735.00

12238.51

3461.54

3461.54

1923.07
1923.07

3846.14

1325.31
2307.69
20.00
180.00

3833.00

2139.43
1636.86
1452.00
2224.47
2440.01
2403.84

971.16

276.38
2821.01
1141.42
1564.51
1722.00

20793.99

17.99
114.98
817.76
419.99
177.38
713.26
738.72

88.28

78.50
228.39
515.69
540.13
386.93
160.30
200.08
202.37
249.15
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724 .51
308.40
638.57
1,163.74
600.44

8,930.14
1,924.64

1,924.64

1,314.54
1,266.75

2,581.29

993.35
1,618.64
18.47
161.27

2,791.73

1,270.90
1,086.26
980.07
1,602.24
1,713.37
1,664.69
636.20
222,23
1,946.32
816.84
1,071.49
1,134.52

14,045.13

15.70
§7.40
451.82
333.32
158.99
545.00
837.74
76.75
68.57
185.12
402.97
420.64
331.21
132.46
184.75
180.80
220.21
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00410232 Harmeyer, Elizabeth A. FT81 1923.07 1,354.22
00410233 Jacobazzi, Joseph P. PT 166.49 125.42
00410234 Lyman, Cody PT 125.94 105.87
00410235 McLain, Larry PT 216.56 175.97
. 00410236 Pazda Jr., Frank J. PT 242,55 211.86
00410237 Rojas, Vanessa D PT 130.10 109.08
00410238 Ruggio, Sara A PT 255.02 2056.72
00410239 Ruthenberg, Emily : PT 42 05 36.74
00410240 Ruthenberg, Theodore V PT 353.54 281.92
00410241 Sakovich, Colleen M PT 703.28 538.70
00410242 Sweeney, Jessica PT 06.86 83.39
00410243 Timm, Lawrence PT 197.01 185.17
00410244 Torres, Hiram PT 356.27 284.04
00410245 Vidovic, Jerald K FT82 2829.87 1,884.32
00410246 Werniak, Daniel PT 334.96 267.56
Totals for DEPT 550
Total 13423.45 10,264.33

Grand Totals
Total 334717.05 220,362.62
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